
B.I.G 2017 Schedule 

July 14(Fri) SF Fantastic Forum 

Korean Film Night 

14:00-16:00 

20:00-22:00 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  

4F Bucheon City Hall 

Fantasia Garden 

July 15(Sat) Best of Asia Luncheon 

Made in Asia Forum 

Case Study : Asian Co-production  

B.I.G Opening Reception & Asian Film Night 

12:30-14:00 

14:00-15:30 

16:00-17:30 

19:00–21:00 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

3F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  

July 16(Sun) NAFF Project Business Meeting 

Project Spotlight Vietnam Pitching & Luncheon 
 

VR Panel Talk 
 

OTT Platform Lecture 
 

BIFAN Scenario Showcase 
 

Vietnamese Reception 

09:00–18:00 

11:30–14:00 

14:00-16:00 

16:00-18:00 
 

16:00–18:00 
 

19:00-21:00 

3F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

CGV Bucheon 7 
 

 

CGV Bucheon 7 
 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

4F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  

July 17(Mon) NAFF Project Business Meeting 09:00–18:00 3F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  

.July 18(Tue) NAFF Project Business Meeting  

D.O.P’s Visual Language Seminar 

NAFF Awards / B.I.G Closing Reception 

09:00–12:00 

15:00–18:00 

19:00–21:00 

3F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  
 

Fantastic Cube 
 

3F Koryo Hotel Bucheon  

July 19(Wed) NAFF Fantastic Film School Open Pitching 

Korean Film Policy Roundtable 

10:00–12:00 

16:30–18:30 

Fantastic Cube 

Fantastic Cube 

July 20(Thu) Fantastic Marketing Funding 13:00-15:00 Fantastic Cube 

July 10(Mon) — 

July 13(Thu) 

Filmmakers’ Workshop 09:00–17:00 Bucheon Contents Center 

July 13(Thu) — 

July 19(Wed) 
NAFF Fantastic Film School 9:00–18:00 Songnae Chaeumneul ,  

Fantastic Cube 

July 14(Fri) —  

July 22(Sat) 

July 23(Sun) 

VR (Virtual Reality) Experience 10:00–19:00 

 

10:00-15:00 

Bucheon City Council 

Gallery 

July 20(Thu) 
  

July 21(Fri) 

Smartphone Short Filmmaking Project 09:00-21:00 

09:00–16:30 

Bucheon Contents Center  

Fantastic Cube 

    



 


